
Order Bib Name CC

1 400 SCAROLA Jordyn ON

2 401 RICHARDS Charlotte ON

3 402 VOHLE Ella ON

4 403 LUKASIK Grace ON

5 404 FRASER Adrienne ON

6 405 GATOTOS Sarah ON

7 406 STIRLING Kate ON

8 407 GULKA Paige ON

9 408 DOHERTY Riley ON

10 409 KOHANDEL Parmin ON

11 410 DAVIES Kaitlyn ON

12 411 BRIGGS Graciela ON

13 412 VUKOJEVIC Daniella ON

14 413 LAPITSKAYA Veronica BC

15 414 MILAN Jayden BC

16 415 SCHMITTER Morgan BC

17 416 HEUSEL Kate BC

18 417 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC

19 418 BETKER Sloane BC

20 419 CHOW Sienna BC

21 420 SHOOK Rowan BC

22 421 SINCLAIR Emilie BC

23 422 KELLEY Anna BC

24 423 KING Sofie BC

25 424 SKRYPNEK Lauryn AB

26 425 WHITE Brooke AB

27 426 MYERS Sophie AB

28 427 BLUMES Jorja AB

29 428 RICCI Ella AB

30 429 EWASKOW Autumn AB

31 430 MAR Acadia AB
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32 431 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB

33 432 MUIR Keya AB

34 433 GELINAS Oceane AB

35 434 BAKER Lucy AB

36 435 BÉLANGER Alice QC

37 436 GONTHIER Anne Sophie QC

38 437 BEAUMONT Gabriella QC

39 438 SMALE Sofia QC

40 439 PILOTTE-JETTÉ Imalie QC

41 440 BONNEVILLE Chloé QC

42 441 LEMIEUX Juliette QC

43 442 OUELLET Anne QC

44 443 ROULEAU Elizabeth QC

45 635 BERGER Jeanne QC

46 444 KLINKER Allora NB

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 423 KING Sofie BC

2 424 SKRYPNEK Lauryn AB

3 425 WHITE Brooke AB

4 426 MYERS Sophie AB

5 427 BLUMES Jorja AB

6 428 RICCI Ella AB

7 429 EWASKOW Autumn AB

8 430 MAR Acadia AB

9 431 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB

10 432 MUIR Keya AB

11 433 GELINAS Oceane AB

12 434 BAKER Lucy AB

13 435 BÉLANGER Alice QC

14 436 GONTHIER Anne Sophie QC

15 437 BEAUMONT Gabriella QC

16 438 SMALE Sofia QC

17 439 PILOTTE-JETTÉ Imalie QC

18 440 BONNEVILLE Chloé QC

19 441 LEMIEUX Juliette QC

20 442 OUELLET Anne QC

21 443 ROULEAU Elizabeth QC

22 635 BERGER Jeanne QC

23 444 KLINKER Allora NB

24 400 SCAROLA Jordyn ON

25 401 RICHARDS Charlotte ON

26 402 VOHLE Ella ON

27 403 LUKASIK Grace ON

28 404 FRASER Adrienne ON

29 405 GATOTOS Sarah ON

30 406 STIRLING Kate ON

31 407 GULKA Paige ON
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32 408 DOHERTY Riley ON

33 409 KOHANDEL Parmin ON

34 410 DAVIES Kaitlyn ON

35 411 BRIGGS Graciela ON

36 412 VUKOJEVIC Daniella ON

37 413 LAPITSKAYA Veronica BC

38 414 MILAN Jayden BC

39 415 SCHMITTER Morgan BC

40 416 HEUSEL Kate BC

41 417 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC

42 418 BETKER Sloane BC

43 419 CHOW Sienna BC

44 420 SHOOK Rowan BC

45 421 SINCLAIR Emilie BC

46 422 KELLEY Anna BC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 


